Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

07/27/2024 09:00 AM | Delivery PO:
07/27/2024 11:59 PM | Strike Shipping Address:

Montage Laguna

Description
Cocktail
Bars - Chicago - Wood 8
3MAX QUANTITIES
8'W x 24"L 42"H - Custom Color Change Upon Request
Bars - Chicago - Wood 6'
6'W x 28"L x 41"H - Color Change Upon Request
Barback - Santorini - Floating Shelves
48"W x 18"L x 96"H (without base) - Color Upon Request
Barback - Santorini - Large Floating Shelves W/ Inserts
5'W x 18"L x 8'H - Custom Frame Color Upon Request - Shelves Inserts
Available
Reception
Dining Chairs - Monaco - White Wash
MAX QUANTITIES SHOWN
1740 B a0 XWOal R 4R X 384l R 4R #SHAT DIMENSIONS
184l R 4R [ X1940 0 '
Dining Chairs - Monaco - All White
MAX QUANTITIES SHOWN
Dining Chairs - Aspen - White Wash W/ Oatmeal Linen
18'X 21" X 32'H
Dining Chairs - Aspen - White Wood W/ White Linen
18" X 21" X 32'H
“) Dining Chairs - Versailles - Cane Back
&/ MAX QUANTITIES SHOWN
W "’ 20"W x 24"L x 39"H

640 B 10"W3all B 2% 34l § 3"H

Wj;ﬂ Booths - Round Channeled Champagne Velvet 2pc Set

PDF Generated on 10/10/2023 @ 04:32 PM PST

Qtty

4

100

185

200

200

185

12

IN-0006732

EUCHARIST STUDIOS
3111 S Main Street, Ca
Santa Ana, CA 92707

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Romina Manolio

Price Total
$880.00 T $2,640.00
$825.00 T $1,650.00
$242.00 T $484.00
$242.00 T $968.00

Total Cocktail $5,742.00
$27.50 T $2,750.00
$27.50 T $5,087.50
$27.50 T $5,500.00
$27.50 T $5,500.00
$22.00 T $4,070.00
$660.00 T $7,920.00
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Description
Bars - Vancouver - Mirror Straight 8'
8'W x 20"L x 40"H
Bars- Vancouver - Mirror straight 8'
7] Barback - Tokyo - Straight Basic 8' - Metal
1 Gold
8'W x 18"L x 8'3"H - Frame Color Upon Request
Services
Delivery
Strike

Transportation

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes

Note to Client

Labor- transportation and Accommodations will be finalized once order
is closer to be finalized and time line is given
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Qtty Price

3 $495.00
L $495.00
4 $286.00

Total Reception

4 $500.00
4 $500.00
2 $450.00

T

T

T

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (8.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

Total

$1,485.00

$495.00

$1,144.00

$33,951.50

$2,000.00
$2,000.00

$900.00

$39,693.50
$4,900.00
$3,175.48
$1,190.81
$3,856.38
($0.00)
$52,816.17
($0.00)
$52,816.17
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